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Ultra-Wheeled Overpack 95
Specifications

LID

Description
Method of fabrication
Material
Pigment

Resin

Gasket
Dimensions
Diameter
Height
Channel width
Wall thickness
Tare weight

DRUM

Description

Method of fabrication
Material

Pigment

Resin

Capacity

Diameter

Height

Wall thickness

Tare weight

95 Gallon Wheeled Overpack Lid
Rotationally Molded

Low Density Polyethylene
Yellow

LLDPE

Cross Linked Polyethylene Foam
15" x 0.625" x 83.5”

32.25"

6.375"

15"

0185”

18 Ibs.

95 Gallon Wheeled Overpack Drum
Rotationally Molded

Low Density Polyethylene

Yellow

LLDPE

95 Gallons

32.25”

4457

0145”

38 Ibs.
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